8834 Capital of Texas Highway North       Austin, Texas 78759       Voice 512.652.3500       Fax 512.652.3501       Toll Free 866-652-3500
ClearCube Multi-Video Expander
A Component of the ClearCube Multi-Video Solution
The ClearCube Multi-Video eXpander
(MVX) is a C/Port accessory that provides
a revolutionary way to multi-task and
process information.  Working in

not compatible with I/Ports.
Software:  Windows 2000 or Windows XP running on the PC Blade
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your MVX:
G091163 – Model C7530 Multi-Video eXpander (MVX)
C/Port Connector Cable (Required)
G061023 –C/Port to MVX connector cable (6 foot/1.8 m)
Video Output Splitter Cables (Required)
G061021 – DVI video splitter cable (order one for dual-video, order two for triple or quad-video)
G061022 – VGA video splitter cable (order one for dual-video, order two for triple or quad-video)
Power Brick (Required)
G081018 – North American Power Brick and Cord
G081019 – United Kingdom/Hong Kong Power Brick and Cord
G081071 – Old United Kingdom Power Brick and Cord
G081025 – European Power Brick and Cord
G081020 – Japanese Power Brick and Cord
G081065 – Australian Power Brick and Cord
Blade Video Adapter Cards (Required for Blade Upgrades Only)
G010078 – NVIDIA Quadro4 PCI-Express x16 mezzanine video adapter for Model R1300 PC Blade
Accessories (Optional)
G071072 – Under-desk Mounting Bracket